STC Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Electrical Output:
Electrical Connector:
Zero/Span Control:
Product Approvals:

U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
How to order:  Specify product code
®
PRODUCT CODES
® Tri-Clamp is a registered trademark of Tri-Clover
PREMIUM PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
®Pressure Range * 11/2“ Tri-Clamp 2”Tri-Clamp
(40mm) (50mm)
0-1 psi (27.7 in/H2O) - STC201
0-2 psi (55.4 in/H2O) - STC202
0-5 psi (138.4 in/H2O) - STC205
0-10 psi (276.8 in/H2O) - STC210
0-15 psi (415.2 in/H2O) - STC215
0-30 psi STC1530 STC230
0-60 psi STC1560 STC260
0-100 psi STC15100 STC2100
0-150 psi STC15150 STC2150
0-300 psi STC15300 -
0-500 psi STC15500 -
0-1000 psi STC151000 -
Other outputs and options available
2.000"